
Tender No & 
Date

Item / nature 
of  work

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication 
on NIT

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 
two bid) 
system

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

No of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and name of parties 
not qualified after 
technical evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenderer/ 
evaluated L-1

Contract No 
and date

Name of the 
contractor M/s.

Value of 
contract Rs. - 
Ps.

Schedule date 
of completion 
of supplies 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1) Meteor Power, 
Muthiganj, Prayagraj
2) Indovative Products, 
Vasundhara Enciave, New 
Delhi
3) Praghya Graphics, 
Prayagraj
4) Signor Hi-Sec Packaging 
Pvt. Ltd. Noida (U P)
1) Meteor Power, 
Muthiganj, Prayagraj
2) Indovative Products, 
Vasundhara Enciave, New 
Delhi
3) Praghya Graphics, 
Prayagraj
4) Signor Hi-Sec Packaging 
Pvt. Ltd. Noida (U P)

 Details of Contracts concluded during the month of : February 2021

Within  4 to 8 
Weeks from 
the date PO

 NXG0E0012 
19.12.2020

BACK LEBEL OT 22.12.2020 Two  Bid 04.01.2021 4 Nil Yes

NXB1E0001 
Dt. 

11.02.2021  ( 
Revenue )

Pragya Graphics ITI 
Gate, TSL, Naini 

Prayagraj

14651.00+ GST 
18% 

 NXG0E0012 
19.12.2020

BACK LEBEL OT 22.12.2020 Two  Bid
Pragya Graphics ITI 

Gate, TSL, Naini 
Prayagraj

2254.00+ GST 
18% 

Within  4 to 8 
Weeks from 
the date PO

DGM-MM

04.01.2021 4 Nil Yes

NXB1E0002 
Dt. 

11.02.2021  ( 
Capex )


	Sheet1

